
Hallenspielplan  SH Prittitz  ( 4355 )
Wethauer Landstraße
06682   Teuchern OT Prittitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.08.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OLMJB

VLMä

OLWJC

OLFr

OLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland III

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

USV Halle III

HSV Magdeburg

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

HG 85 Köthen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

OLWJC

VLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland III

Weißenfelser HV 91

SV Union Halle-Neu. II

HT 1861 Halberstadt

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.09.2024 14:00

16:30

OLFr

RLF

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

SV Union Halle-Neu. II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

SOLMJE

SOLMJD

OLMJB

OLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

SV Friesen Frankleben

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

VfB Bad Lauchstädt

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

USV Halle II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 16:30 RLF HC Burgenland DRHV 06 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

OLMä

VLMä

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland III

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

SG Spergau II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

OLWJC

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

Weißenfelser HV 91

TSV Niederndodeleben

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 14:00

16:30

OLFr

RLF

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

Jessener SV 53

VfL Meißen

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

SOLMJD

SOLMJE

VLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland III

spielfrei*

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

USV Halle II

SG Spergau

SV 07 Apollensdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.10.2024 14:00

16:30

OLMä

RLF

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HV Wernigerode

HC Leipzig II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00 OLFr HC Burgenland II HSV Magdeburg 0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

OLMJB

SOLMJE

VLMä

OLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland III

HC Burgenland II

spielfrei*

BSV 93 Magdeburg II

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

SV Stahl Thale e. V.

TuS Radis

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 16:30 RLF HC Burgenland Görlitzer HC 0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

SOLMJE

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

USV Halle II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

SOLMJD

OLMJB

OLWJC

OLFr

VLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland III

SG Spergau

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

HSG Sangerh...n-Querfurt

USV Halle

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

BSV Klostermansfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 14:00

16:30

OLMä

RLF

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HV Chemnitz

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  SH Prittitz  ( 4355 )
Wethauer Landstraße
06682   Teuchern OT Prittitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

SOLMJE

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Union Halle-Neu.

Weißenfelser HV 91

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 16:30 RLF HC Burgenland HBV Jena 90 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

SOLMJD

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

spielfrei*

Weißenfelser HV 91

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

SOLMJE

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

SV Union Halle-Neu. II

SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Friesen Frankleben

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

SOLMJD

OLFr

VLMä

OLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland III

HC Burgenland II

Weißenfelser HV 91

SV Union Halle-Neu. II

Landsberger HV

SV Union Halle-Neu. III

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Eintracht Gommern

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 14:00

16:30

OLMä

RLF

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

TSG Calbe/Saale

BSV Sa. Zwickau II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

OLWJC

OLMJB

SOLMJE

VLMä

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland III

SV Union Halle-Neu.

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

HC Aschersleben

VfB Bad Lauchstädt

HV R-W Staßfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

SOLMJD

OLMJB

OLFr

OLMä

VLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland III

HC Burgenland II

SG Spergau

HSG Ehle

SG Lok Schönebeck

SG Spergau

SV Anhalt Bernburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

OLWJC

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

spielfrei*

Weißenfelser HV 91

HBC Wittenberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 16:30 RLF HC Burgenland BSV 93 Magdeburg 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

SOLMJD

OLMJB

OLFr

OLMä

VLMä

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland III

SV Union Halle-Neu. II

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

SG Kühnau

HSV Haldensleben

HC Aschersleben II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

OLWJC

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Union Halle-Neu.

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 16:30 RLF HC Burgenland TuS Leipzig-Mockau 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00 SOLWJE HC Burgenland Weißenfelser HV 91 0:0



Hallenspielplan  SH Prittitz  ( 4355 )
Wethauer Landstraße
06682   Teuchern OT Prittitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

OLMJB

SOLMJD

OLWJC

OLFr

VLMä

OLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland III

HC Burgenland II

SG Spergau

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

SCM II

BSV Klostermansfeld

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

TSV Niederndodeleben II

Landsberger HV

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.04.2025 13:30

16:00

OLFr

RLF

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

SV Friesen Frankleben

TSV Niederndodeleben

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

VLMä

OLMä

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland III

HC Burgenland II

SV Friesen Frankleben

spielfrei*

HBC Wittenberg

HSG Wolfen 2000

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

SOLWJE

OLWJC

OLMJB

SOLMJD

HC Burgenland II

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

HSG Börde

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 04.05.2025 14:00 OLFr HC Burgenland II SV Oebisfelde 1895 0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 00:00

00:00

SOLWJD

SOLWJE

HC Burgenland

HC Burgenland

SV Union Halle-Neu. II

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 17:00 OLMä HC Burgenland II SG Kühnau 0:0

So. 18.05.2025 16:00 VLMä HC Burgenland III Quedlinburger SV 0:0


